DA6240C.000
1 November, 2010
1 (11)
MAS6240C
Piezo Driver with Multi-Mode Charge Pump
• Both Single Ended and
Differential Output
• Three-Step Volume Adjusting

1 November, 2010
11 (11)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Package Comments
MAS6240C1HP06
Piezo Driver with Multi-Mode
Charge Pump with Input
Current Limiting
QFN 3x3x0.75 12ld, Pb Free,
RoHS Compliant
Tape and Reel
3000 pcs / r
MAS6240C2HP06
Piezo Driver with Multi-Mode
Charge Pump without Input
Current Limiting
QFN 3x3x0.75 12ld, Pb Free,
RoHS Compliant
Tape and Reel
3000 pcs / r
MAS6240D1TC00 Piezo Driver with Multi-Mode
Charge Pump, Input Current
Limiting Selectable by Bonding
EWS Tested 8” wafers,
thickness 395 µm
Die size 1.13 x 1.05
mm
MAS6240D1TC05 Piezo Driver with Multi-Mode
Charge Pump, Input Current
Limiting Selectable by Bonding
395 µm thick dies in waffle pack Die size 1.13 x 1.05
mm
���� The formation of product code
  An example for MAS6240C1HP06:
MAS6240 C 1 HP 06
Product name Design version Product
Version
Package:
HP = QFN 3 x 3 x 0.75